NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0001673 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/13/2012 9:21:16 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: AMVETS PRESTON POST #9, INC.

Company ID: 0001673 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/20/1971 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/13/2012 9:21:16 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1567 SOUTH SHELBY ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40217

Registered Agent Name/Address

DONALD C. HOFFMANN 1567 SOUTH SHELBY ST. LOUISVILLE, KY 40217

Current Officers

President	Donald Hoffmann	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Treasurer	Jeffrey Lehman	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Vice President	Mike Sauerheber	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Vice President	Timothy Sneed	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Vice President	Royce Noble	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217

Directors

Director	Barry Morris	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Director	Danny Hoffmann	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Director	William Spencer	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217
Director	Willard Roy	1567 South Shelby St. Louisville, KY 40217

Signatures

Signature Timothy W. Sneed Vice Chairman